BRIGHSTONE PRIMARY - GOVERNOR INFORMATION — ACADEMIC YEAR 2024/5

Governor Type of Roles Relevant business or = Any other Relationshi = Date initially Term Committee
Governor personal interest educational p with appointed of appointed
establishment | school staff, Office -
governed spouse/part years
ner/
relatives
Sarah Turvill Foundation Chair of Yarmouth Harbour Exeter maths None 23.05.2024 4 FGB, Finance
Governors Commission school
Pay
Safeguarding
Eng / Maths Link
Tony Saunders LA Finance Chair None None None 05.12.2023 4 FGB, Finance,
Pay
Rebecca Lennon Headteacher Simon Lennon - None Employee 1.05.2020 N/A FGB, Finance,
Contractor Pay
Jackie Maw Ex-Officio RE Link Vicar of St Marys TBC TBC 23.09.2022 N/A FGB, Pay
Emily Rufian Parent Policy Link Gov Policy and scrutiny As personal None 08.11.2022 4 FGB, Education
) o committee — (IOW interest dec
Wider Cirric .
Council)
Samantha Sharp  Staff Science Link Scout leader Holiday accom = Employee 16.11.2022 2 FGB, Education
Brian Mitchell Associate H&S Link Gov None None None 06.12.2022 2 FGB, Finance,
Member Pay
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Governors left

Steve Fairclough

Jane Thomson

Sam Cambridge

Heather
Fairclough

Claire Slade
Carter

David Maw

Chelsea Howard

Lisa Stevenson

within the

Foundation

Foundation

Parent

Foundation

Associate
Member

Foundation

Associate
Member

Foundation

last 12 month

Chair of GB
Safeguarding

Chair of Finance

Vice Chair of GB

Chair of Ed Com

TBC

Safeguarding /
Attendance /
Wellbeing

FGB, Education

Married to HF

Husband trustee
WWCC

None declared

Married to SF

Verger of St Marys

Trustee - sporting

opportunities

SEN Panel — CEC

Advisory committee

for DfE

St Marys Church PCC

TBC

None declared

Trustee Ed
wise board

Teacher @
Ryde school

None

None

Teacher @ St
Georges

None

None

None

None

None

None

tbc

SF

None

Y - governor

None

None

12.09.2018*

03.12.2020

08.11.2022

05.12.2022

06.12.2022

04.03.2024

27.02.2024

14.07.2023

4
renew
ed

Date stood
down

31.08.2024

31.08.2024

31.08.2024

31.08.2024

31.08.2024

16.09.2024

05.06.2024

20.11.2023
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