BRIGHSTONE PRIMARY - GOVERNOR INFORMATION – ACADEMIC YEAR 2024/5

Governor	Type of Governor	Roles	Relevant business or personal interest	Any other educational establishment governed	Relationshi p with school staff, spouse/part ner/ relatives	Date initially appointed	Term of Office - years	Committee appointed
Sarah Turvill	Foundation	Chair of Governors Safeguarding Eng / Maths Link	Yarmouth Harbour Commission	Exeter maths school	None	23.05.2024	4	FGB, Finance Pay
Tony Saunders	LA	Finance Chair	None	None	None	05.12.2023	4	FGB, Finance, Pay
Rebecca Lennon	Headteacher		Simon Lennon - Contractor	None	Employee	1.05.2020	N/A	FGB, Finance, Pay
Jackie Maw	Ex-Officio	RE Link	Vicar of St Marys	TBC	TBC	23.09.2022	N/A	FGB, Pay
Emily Rufian	Parent	Policy Link Gov Wider Cirric	Policy and scrutiny committee – (IOW Council)	As personal interest dec	None	08.11.2022	4	FGB, Education
Samantha Sharp	Staff	Science Link	Scout leader	Holiday accom	Employee	16.11.2022	2	FGB, Education
Brian Mitchell	Associate Member	H&S Link Gov	None	None	None	06.12.2022	2	FGB, Finance, Pay

BRIGHSTONE PRIMARY - GOVERNOR INFORMATION – ACADEMIC YEAR 2024/5

Governors left	within the	last 12 month						Date stood down
Steve Fairclough	Foundation	Chair of GB Safeguarding Chair of Finance	Married to HF	Trustee Ed wise board Teacher @ Ryde school	None	12.09.2018*	4 renew ed	31.08.2024
Jane Thomson	Foundation	Vice Chair of GB Chair of Ed Com	Husband trustee WWCC	None	None	03.12.2020	4	31.08.2024
Sam Cambridge	Parent		None declared	None	tbc	08.11.2022	4	31.08.2024
Heather Fairclough	Foundation		Married to SF Verger of St Marys	Teacher @ St Georges	SF	05.12.2022	4	31.08.2024
Claire Slade Carter	Associate Member		Trustee - sporting opportunities SEN Panel – CEC Advisory committee for DfE	None	None	06.12.2022	2	31.08.2024
David Maw	Foundation	ТВС	St Marys Church PCC	None	Y - governor	04.03.2024	4	16.09.2024
Chelsea Howard	Associate Member	Safeguarding / Attendance / Wellbeing	ТВС	None	None	27.02.2024	2	05.06.2024
Lisa Stevenson	Foundation	FGB, Education	None declared	None	None	14.07.2023	4	20.11.2023

BRIGHSTONE PRIMARY - GOVERNOR INFORMATION – ACADEMIC YEAR 2024/5

Dated: 10th October 2024. Issue: 1

·